Power Supply Electrical
Cycle Time 15 sec. for 20 character tag
Weight (Kg) approx. 87kg
L x H x W 700 x 420.00 x 830.00
Material Stainless Steel Type SS316 (SS316)
Operating
Temperature
-80 °C to +538 °C

zine so enabling the installer to quickly
identify which marker is needed.
The standard Printer has a 42 piece character
set:
Letters: A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
R S T U V W X Y Z
Numbers: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Symbols: & - / . , '
Technical Table
374_378_chapter 5.6_prod 08_09_gb.qxp  25.09.2008  15:17  Seite 374
Article-No. Type
Width
(W)
Length
(L) Pack Cont.
540-10022 MBC 10X60-MBT5S 10.00 60 –
540-10023 MBC 10X60-MBT8S 10.00 60 –
540-10024 MBC 10X60-MBT8H 10.00 60 –
540-10019 MBC 10X80-MBT5S 10.00 80 –
540-10020 MBC 10X80-MBT8S 10.00 80 –
540-10021 MBC 10X80-MBT8H 10.00 80 –
540-10016 MBC 10X100-MBT5S 10.00 100 –
540-10017 MBC 10X100-MBT8S 10.00 100 –
540-10018 MBC 10X100-MBT8H 10.00 100 –
540-10025 MBC 14X100-MBT5S 14.00 100 –
540-10026 MBC 14X100-MBT8S 14.00 100 –
540-10027 MBC 14X100-MBT8H 14.00 100 –
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.

Technical Table
374_378_chapter 5.6_prod 08_09_gb.qxp  25.09.2008  15:17  Seite 375
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Hazardous  Area  Ident i f i ca t ion
376
5.6
Article-No. Type Fixing Method
Strap Width
max. (G)
Number of
characters
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
540-10051 MBCE-DE10X60-MBT5S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 10 10.00 60
540-10052 MBCE-DE10X60-MBT8S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 10 10.00 60
540-10053 MBCE-DE10X60-MBT8H Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 10 10.00 60
540-10054 MBCE-DE10X80-MBT5S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 15 10.00 80
540-10055 MBCE-DE10X80-MBT8S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 15 10.00 80
540-10056 MBCE-DE10X80-MBT8H Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 15 10.00 80
540-10057 MBCE-DE10X100-MBT5S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 20 10.00 100
540-10058 MBCE-DE10X100-MBT8S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 20 10.00 100
540-10059 MBCE-DE10X100-MBT8H Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 20 10.00 100
540-10060 MBCE-DE14X100-MBT5S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 40 14.00 100
540-10061 MBCE-DE14X100-MBT8S Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 40 14.00 100
540-10062 MBCE-DE14X100-MBT8H Metal tie  MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 40 14.00 100
540-10048 MBCE-DE10X60 Metal tie MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 10 10.00 60
540-10049 MBCE-DE10X80 Metal tie MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 15 10.00 80
540-10003 MBCE-DE10X100 Metal te MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 20 10.00 100
540-10050 MBCE-DE14X100 Metal tie MLT, MAT, MBT 8.00 40 14.00 100
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
M-Boss Printshop
Features and Benefits
Low to medium volume custom printed